
SamstagMontag - Freitag
Taktvon bisTaktvon bis

210 Bahnhof - Oberdorf - Hatlerdorf Kirche - 
Schoren - Messequartier

Bahnhof - Oberdorf - Hatlerdorf Kirche - 
Schoren - Messequartier

Schoren Bahnhof/ORF

Birkenwiese

Heinzenbeer
Messepark
Messequartier

Kochschule Oberdorf
Sebastianstraße
Littengasse
Werkhof

Bürglegasse
Blumenegg
Schützenstraße

Tre�punkt an der Ach

Hatlerdorf Kirche

Bahnhof
Klostergasse
Kulturhaus
Pongartgasse
Am Wall
Hafnergasse

Birkenwiese
Millöckergasse

.49

.51

.53

.58

.59

.34

.35

.36

.39

.40

.41

.48

.43

.26

.28

.30

.31

.32

.33

.52

.51

.19

.23

.28

.29

.04

.05

.06

.09

.10

.11

.18

.13

.56

.58

.00

.01

.02

.03

.22

.21Neugrüt

.21

19.19

19.23
19.28
19.29

19.04
19.05
19.06

19.09
19.10
19.11

19.18

19.13

18.56
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03

19.22
19.21
19.21

6.49

6.53
6.58
6.59

6.34
6.35
6.36

6.39
6.40
6.41

6.48

6.43

6.26
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33

6.52
6.51
6.51

20.04

20.06
20.06

19.49
19.50
19.51

19.54
19.55

19.41
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48

19.56
19.58

20.03

20.08
20.13
20.14

20.07

8.04

8.06
8.06

7.49
7.50
7.51

7.54
7.55

7.41
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48

7.56
7.58

8.03

8.08
8.13
8.14

8.07

.04

.06

.06

.49

.50

.51

.54

.55

.41

.43

.45

.46

.47

.48

.56

.58

.03

.08

.13

.14

.07

21.04

21.06
21.06

20.49
20.50
20.51

20.54
20.55

20.41
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48

20.56
20.58

21.03

21.08
21.13
21.14

21.07

21.04

21.06
21.06

20.49
20.50
20.51

20.54
20.55

20.41
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48

20.56
20.58

21.03

21.08
21.13
21.14

21.07

von

Volkergasse

Egeten .47 .17 19.176.47 20.02 8.02 .0221.02 21.02

Hintere Achmühlerstraße
.37 .07 19.076.37 19.52 7.52 .5220.52 20.52
.38 .08 19.086.38 19.53 7.53 .5320.53 20.53

Krankenhaus .45 .15 19.156.45 20.00 8.00 .0021.00 21.00
Höchsterstraße .46 .16 19.166.46 20.01 8.01 .0121.01 21.01

.50 .20 19.206.50 20.05 8.05 .0521.05 21.05

206

SamstagMontag - Freitag
Taktvon bisTaktvon bis

210 Bahnhof - Oberdorf - Hatlerdorf Kirche - 
Schoren - Messequartier

Bahnhof - Oberdorf - Hatlerdorf Kirche - 
Schoren - Messequartier

Schoren Bahnhof/ORF

Birkenwiese

Heinzenbeer
Messepark
Messequartier

Kochschule Oberdorf
Sebastianstraße
Littengasse
Werkhof

Bürglegasse
Blumenegg
Schützenstraße

Tre�punkt an der Ach

Hatlerdorf Kirche

Bahnhof
Klostergasse
Kulturhaus
Pongartgasse
Am Wall
Hafnergasse

Birkenwiese
Millöckergasse

.49

.51

.53

.58

.59

.34

.35

.36

.39

.40

.41

.48

.43

.26

.28

.30

.31

.32

.33

.52

.51

.19

.23

.28

.29

.04

.05

.06

.09

.10

.11

.18

.13

.56

.58

.00

.01

.02

.03

.22

.21Neugrüt

.21

19.19

19.23
19.28
19.29

19.04
19.05
19.06

19.09
19.10
19.11

19.18

19.13

18.56
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.02
19.03

19.22
19.21
19.21

6.49

6.53
6.58
6.59

6.34
6.35
6.36

6.39
6.40
6.41

6.48

6.43

6.26
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.33

6.52
6.51
6.51

20.04

20.06
20.06

19.49
19.50
19.51

19.54
19.55

19.41
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48

19.56
19.58

20.03

20.08
20.13
20.14

20.07

8.04

8.06
8.06

7.49
7.50
7.51

7.54
7.55

7.41
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48

7.56
7.58

8.03

8.08
8.13
8.14

8.07

.04

.06

.06

.49

.50

.51

.54

.55

.41

.43

.45

.46

.47

.48

.56

.58

.03

.08

.13

.14

.07

21.04

21.06
21.06

20.49
20.50
20.51

20.54
20.55

20.41
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48

20.56
20.58

21.03

21.08
21.13
21.14

21.07

21.04

21.06
21.06

20.49
20.50
20.51

20.54
20.55

20.41
20.43
20.45
20.46
20.47
20.48

20.56
20.58

21.03

21.08
21.13
21.14

21.07

von

Volkergasse

Egeten .47 .17 19.176.47 20.02 8.02 .0221.02 21.02

Hintere Achmühlerstraße
.37 .07 19.076.37 19.52 7.52 .5220.52 20.52
.38 .08 19.086.38 19.53 7.53 .5320.53 20.53

Krankenhaus .45 .15 19.156.45 20.00 8.00 .0021.00 21.00
Höchsterstraße .46 .16 19.166.46 20.01 8.01 .0121.01 21.01

.50 .20 19.206.50 20.05 8.05 .0521.05 21.05

206

210 Telefon 05572/32300



SamstagMontag - Freitag
Taktvon bisTaktvon bis

210 Messequartier - Schoren - Hatlerdorf Kirche - 
Oberdorf - Bahnhof

Messequartier
Heinzenbeer
Volkergasse

Millöckergasse
Schoren Bahnhof/ORF
Tre�punkt an der Ach

Krankenhaus

Hintere Achmühlerstraße
Werkhof
Littengasse
Sebastianstraße
Kochschule Oberdorf

Messepark

Hafnergasse
Am Wall
Pongartgasse
Kulturhaus
Klostergasse
Bahnhof

Höchsterstraße

Neugrüt

.59

.04

.05

.07

.10

.18

.20

.21

.22

.23

.24

.25

.26

.28

.30

.10

.17

.06

5.59

6.04
6.05

6.07

6.10

6.18
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.28
6.30

6.10

6.17

6.06

18.59

19.04
19.05

19.07

19.10

19.18
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.28
19.30

19.10

19.17

19.06

.29

.34

.35

.37

.40

.48

.50

.51

.52

.53

.54

.55

.56

.58

.00

.40

.47

.36

.44

.49

.50

.52

.55

.03

.05

.06

.07

.08

.09

.10

.11

.13

.15

.55

.02

.51

19.44

19.49
19.50

19.52

19.55

20.03
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.15

19.55

20.02

19.51

20.44

20.49
20.50

20.52

20.55

21.03
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.15

20.55

21.02

20.51

20.44

20.49
20.50

20.52

20.55

21.03
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.15

20.55

21.02

20.51

6.44

6.49
6.50

6.52

6.55

7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.13
7.15

6.55

Blumenegg
Bürglegasse

Schützenstraße .14

.16

.15
6.14

6.16
6.15

19.14

19.16
19.15

.44

.46

.45
.59

.01

.00
19.59

20.01
20.00

20.59

21.01
21.00

20.59

21.01
21.00

6.59

7.01
7.00

Hatlerdorf Kirche .136.13 19.13.43 .5819.58 20.58 20.586.58

7.02

6.51

weiter siehe

.036.03 19.03.33 .4819.48 20.48 20.48

.026.02 19.02.32 .4719.47 20.47 20.476.47
6.48

.585.58 18.58.28 .4319.43 20.43 20.436.43

Egeten .086.08 19.08.38 .5319.53 20.53 20.536.53

206

SamstagMontag - Freitag
Taktvon bisTaktvon bis

210 Messequartier - Schoren - Hatlerdorf Kirche - 
Oberdorf - Bahnhof

Messequartier
Heinzenbeer
Volkergasse

Millöckergasse
Schoren Bahnhof/ORF
Tre�punkt an der Ach

Krankenhaus

Hintere Achmühlerstraße
Werkhof
Littengasse
Sebastianstraße
Kochschule Oberdorf

Messepark

Hafnergasse
Am Wall
Pongartgasse
Kulturhaus
Klostergasse
Bahnhof

Höchsterstraße

Neugrüt

.59

.04

.05

.07

.10

.18

.20

.21

.22

.23

.24

.25

.26

.28

.30

.10

.17

.06

5.59

6.04
6.05

6.07

6.10

6.18
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.28
6.30

6.10

6.17

6.06

18.59

19.04
19.05

19.07

19.10

19.18
19.20
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.28
19.30

19.10

19.17

19.06

.29

.34

.35

.37

.40

.48

.50

.51

.52

.53

.54

.55

.56

.58

.00

.40

.47

.36

.44

.49

.50

.52

.55

.03

.05

.06

.07

.08

.09

.10

.11

.13

.15

.55

.02

.51

19.44

19.49
19.50

19.52

19.55

20.03
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.15

19.55

20.02

19.51

20.44

20.49
20.50

20.52

20.55

21.03
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.15

20.55

21.02

20.51

20.44

20.49
20.50

20.52

20.55

21.03
21.05
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.11
21.13
21.15

20.55

21.02

20.51

6.44

6.49
6.50

6.52

6.55

7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.13
7.15

6.55

Blumenegg
Bürglegasse

Schützenstraße .14

.16

.15
6.14

6.16
6.15

19.14

19.16
19.15

.44

.46

.45
.59

.01

.00
19.59

20.01
20.00

20.59

21.01
21.00

20.59

21.01
21.00

6.59

7.01
7.00

Hatlerdorf Kirche .136.13 19.13.43 .5819.58 20.58 20.586.58

7.02

6.51

weiter siehe

.036.03 19.03.33 .4819.48 20.48 20.48

.026.02 19.02.32 .4719.47 20.47 20.476.47
6.48

.585.58 18.58.28 .4319.43 20.43 20.436.43

Egeten .086.08 19.08.38 .5319.53 20.53 20.536.53

206

210 Telefon 05572/32300


